Position Other Positions Held

Assoc Supt-Elementary Ed
Director-Elementary Educ
Director-Elementary Educ
Senior Administrative Assist
Administrative Assistant lii
School Office Assistant li
School Office Assistant li
School Office Assistant li
School Office Assistant li
School Office Assistant li
School Office Assistant li
School Office Assistant li
School Office Assistant li

K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Department

Elementary Education
Elementary Education
Elementary Education
Elementary Education
Elementary Education
Elementary Education
Elementary Education
Elementary Education
Elementary Education
Elementary Education
Elementary Education
Elementary Education

Elementary Education

Total Wages

$187,790
$126,748
$126,192
$60,280
$54,038
$30,260
$29,676
$28,382
$28,145
$23,345
$6,047
$5,735
$4,785

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,120
$17,197
$28,560
$19,570
$12,548
$18,691
$21,294
$9,656
$5,540
$20,469
$710
$1,068
$958



