Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assoc Supt-Elementary Ed		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$187,790	\$28,120
Director-Elementary Educ		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$126,748	\$17,197
Director-Elementary Educ		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$126,192	\$28,560
Senior Administrative Assist		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$60,280	\$19,570
Administrative Assistant lii		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$54,038	\$12,548
School Office Assistant Ii		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$30,260	\$18,691
School Office Assistant Ii		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$29,676	\$21,294
School Office Assistant Ii		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$28,382	\$9,656
School Office Assistant Ii		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$28,145	\$5,540
School Office Assistant Ii		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$23,345	\$20,469
School Office Assistant Ii		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$6,047	\$710
School Office Assistant Ii		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$5,735	\$1,068
School Office Assistant Ii		Elk Grove Unified	Elementary Education	\$4,785	\$958